



PRODUCT DATA SHEET

PRODUCT NAME: Yummo's Vegan Protein Cookie - Salted Caramel Flavour



PRODUCT CODE: Y11CML

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE: United Kingdom

SHELF LIFE FROM PRODUCTION: 18 Months

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store the product in a clean, dry and odourless environment. Relative humidity max 70%. Storage temperature: 12-20°C.

LOGISTICS INFORMATION:

UNIT SIZE / NET WEIGHT	50g
UNIT SIZE / GROSS WEIGHT	50.5g
UNITS PER CARTON	12
CARTONS PER SHIPPER	4
SHIPPERS PER PALLET	160
SHIPPERS PER LAYER	20
NET WEIGHT PER SHIPPER	2.42kg
GROSS WEIGHT PER SHIPPER	2.5kg
UNIT DIMENSIONS	115mm x 90mm x 15mm
CARTON DIMENSIONS	235mm x 108mm x 90mm
SHIPPER DIMENSIONS	243mm x 233mm x 192mm
PALLET DIMENSIONS	1200L x 1000W x 1500H
UNIT BARCODE	5065017218003
CARTON BARCODE	15065017218000
SHIPPER BARCODE	25070000546968
HS CODE	1905908000

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:

	100 g	50g Cookie
Energy (kJ)	1389	695
Energy (kcal)	332	166
Fat (g)	10	5.0
of which saturates	2.6	1.3
Carbohydrate (g)	48	24
of which sugars	3.5	1.8
Fibre(g)	6.0	3.0
Protein (g)	20	10
Salt (g)	1.20	0.60

INGREDIENTS:

EN INGREDIENTS: Protein Blend (Hydrolysed **Wheat** Protein, Pea Protein, **Soy** Protein), Sweetener (Maltitol), Humectant (Vegetable Glycerine), Fortified **Wheat** Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Dark Chocolate Chips with Sweetener (9%) (Cocoa Mass, Sweetener (Maltitol), Emulsifier (**Soy** Lecithin), Flavouring), Olive Oil, Dates, Emulsifier (Gum Acacia), Corn Fibre, Flavouring, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:

Suitable for vegans and vegetarians.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**.

May also contain traces of milk, nuts and peanuts, therefore not suitable for individuals with a milk allergy. Excessive consumption may cause laxative effects.

CONTACT PERSON: Hassan Muzaffar – hassan@eatyummos.com

I declare all the information declared to be true and correct.

Signed:  Hassan Muzaffar – CEO – Yo' Goodies Ltd Date: 13/09/23